
Paracetamol From 06/04/2022 to 
05/04/2023 

572 
4 
5 

Not stated or tablet 
Suspension 
Effervescent 

Paracetamol 06/04/2023 to 
05/04/2024 

635 
6 
4 

Not stated or tablet 
Suspension 
Effervescent 

Paracetamol 06/04/2024 to 
05/04/2025 

690 
28 
15 

Not stated or tablet 
Suspension 
Effervescent 

 


