Paracetamol	From 06/04/2022 to	572	Not stated or tablet
	05/04/2023	4	Suspension
		5	Effervescent
Paracetamol	06/04/2023 to	635	Not stated or tablet
	05/04/2024	6	Suspension
		4	Effervescent
Paracetamol	06/04/2024 to	690	Not stated or tablet
	05/04/2025	28	Suspension
		15	Effervescent